Guilsborough Parish Council
Receipts during the period 1 April 2020 to 31 March 2021

Date
23-Apr-20
05-Jun-20
16-Jun-20
18-Jun-20
07-Jul-20
09-Jul-20
04-Sep-20
24-Sep-20
09-Nov-20
04-Dec-20
05-Mar-21

From

Precept

Bank Interest
Storage Lock up
Storage Lock up
HMRC VAT refund
Cob Barn rent
Bank Interest
Precept

Cob Barn rent
Bank Interest
Bank Interest

Amount
£15,312.00
£0.46
£300.00
£300.00
£1,081.50
£200.00
£0.02
£15,312.00
£200.00
£0.02
£0.02

£32,706.02



