Guilsborough Parish Council Receipts during the period 1 April 2020 to 31 March 2021

Date	From	Amount
23-Apr-20	Precept	£15,312.00
05-Jun-20	Bank Interest	£0.46
16-Jun-20	Storage Lock up	£300.00
18-Jun-20	Storage Lock up	£300.00
07-Jul-20	HMRC VAT refund	£1,081.50
09-Jul-20	Cob Barn rent	£200.00
04-Sep-20	Bank Interest	£0.02
24-Sep-20	Precept	£15,312.00
09-Nov-20	Cob Barn rent	£200.00
04-Dec-20	Bank Interest	£0.02
05-Mar-21	Bank Interest	£0.02

£32,706.02